
CSN-B*  CDN-B* Ranshofen,OÖ

Standardspringprüfung Klasse: 140 Samstag, 1. April 2023

 

Richter Richtverf.: A

ÖTO § A2

Höhe: 1,40  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 450  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 78  sek.

Höchstzeit: 156  sek.

Hindernisse: 12

Sprünge: 14

2 Phase über:

Bahnlänge: 300  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 52  sek.

Höchstzeit: 104  sek.

9ab-10-11-12-13-14
Start

Ziel

1

6a

3

2

5

12

6b

7

9

11a

10
8

4

Fänge hellgrün

11b

Course Design

Oberwasserlechner Petra ( AUT ) 

Madl Franz ( AUT ) 

Fuchs Hannes ( AUT )


